Proposed Uses

Arts & Culture - General

Education (teacher supplement)

Arts & Culture/Parks - Towns
Huntersville
Cornelius
Davidson
Matthews
Mint Hill
Pineville

Parks & Greenways

Sales Tax Collected

24,500,000

8,000,000

2,500,000
781,648
598,207
208,765
408,551
287,366
215,464

15,000,000

50,000,000

49%

16%

5% * Distrbuted based on assessed value

30%

100%



