Proposed Uses

Arts & Culture - General	24,500,000	49%
Education (teacher supplement)	8,000,000	16%
Arts & Culture/Parks - Towns	2,500,000	5% * Distrbuted based on assessed value
Huntersville	781,648	
Cornelius	598,207	
Davidson	208,765	
Matthews	408,551	
Mint Hill	287,366	
Pineville	215,464	
Parks & Greenways	15,000,000	30%
Sales Tax Collected	50,000,000	100%